www.urtisinstrumentcom 1
Motor Controllers
AC Motor Controller with VCL
www.tecknowledgey.com 2
Superb Performance and Value
The Curtis Model AC F4-A Motor Controller provides accurate speed and torque control of 3-phase AC
induction and PMAC motors.

software into the CAN device.
The Curtis Integrated Toolkit is compatible with many leading
USB>CAN interface dongles from Peak, Kvaser, iFAC, Sontheim etc.
Contact your local Curtis Sales office for further information.
MODEL CHART
Model Nominal Battery
Voltage:
Maximum Current:
[S2-2 min]
Maximum Current:
[S2-60]
Lifetime
Current: IMU Isolated
CAN
AC F4-A 24-375-001 24V 375Arms 185Arms 160Arms No No
AC F4-A-24-375-101 24V 375Arms 185Arms 160Arms Yes Yes
AC F4-A 36-500-001 24–36V 500Arms* 175Arms* 160Arms* No No
AC F4-A-36-500-101 24–36V 500Arms* 175Arms* 160Arms* Yes Yes
AC F4-A-48-375-001 36–48V 375Arms 175Arms 160Arms No No
AC F4-A-48-375-101 36–48V 375Arms 175Arms 160Arms Yes Yes
AC F4-A 48-450-001 36–48V 450Arms* 175Arms* 160Arms* No No
AC F4-A-48-450-101 36–48V 450Arms* 175Arms* 160Arms* Yes Yes
AC F4-A-80-250-001 48–80V 250Arms 145Arms 125Arms No Yes
AC F4-A-80-250-101 48–80V 250Arms 145Arms 125Arms Yes Yes
*Subject to change, please contact your Curtis sales representative for more information.
www.tecknowledgey.com 5
DIMENSIONS
5X M6X 1.0 - 6H    18 MIN